GH-01/B,
Sector 146, Noida, U.P
Noida 201303

Contact Person : 

Contact No. : 

Payment Terms : Z008 : Payable in 30 Working Days

IGST         39,600.00 

Total Basic Value 220,000.000 
Discount 0.00 
Total after Discount 220,000.00 

Total PO Value 259,600.00 

Total PO Value : RUPEES  TWO LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

Delivery Schedule :

Vanchha Chaudhary
Authorized By

Date: 07.04.2025 Time: 10:03:59

Acknowledgement :  
Vendor Address :

PO Number : 4200053499 PO Date : 03.04.2025

IMPORTANT:
To report fraud or any ethical violation instance, log on to
www.godrejspeakup.tip-offs.in  or write anonymously to

[...]

Service Code / Description Total Value

1 CCTV Works -Godrej Riverrine (Sector-44) 399,100.00 

2 Labour Cess 3,991.00 

Payment Terms :  Payable in 30 Working Days

IGST         71,838.00 

Total Basic Value 403,091.00 

Total after Discount 403,091.00 

Total WO Value 474,929.00 

Total WO Value : RUPEES   FOUR LAKH SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE ONLY

Billing Address:
Sector-44, Noida - Common, Group Housing Plot No. GH-01/B,,
Sector 146, Noida, U.P, 201303 NOIDA,
INDIA, ,
, 

Vanchha Chaudhary
Authorized By

Date: 22.04.2025 Time: 16:09:06

Acknowledgement :
Vendor Address :

WO Number :  4300252164  WO Document Dt :

[...]

Contact Person :

Contact No. :

Payment Terms : 1) Payment terms: within 30 days of bill submission and
successfulcommissioning of machine at site.

IGST 369,000.00

Total Basic Value 2,050,000.000
Discount 0.00
Total after Discount 2,050,000.00

Total PO Value 2,419,000.00

Total PO Value : RUPEES TWENTY FOUR LAKH NINETEEN THOUSAND ONLY

Delivery Schedule :PLOT NO. GH-D-04/A, SECTOR-44, Noida,
Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh,201303

ANUJ GOEL
Authorized By

Date: 25.09.2024 Time: 17:11:49

Acknowledgement :
Vendor Address :

PO Number : 4200049545 PO Date : 23.09.2024

IMPORTANT:

[...]

1 MOSA # Softscape Works at Sec-44,Noida 5,299,750.00 

2 Extra Item amendment 8,318,025.00 

Payment Terms :  Payable in 30 Working Days

SGST      1,225,599.75 

CGST      1,225,599.75 

Total Basic Value 13,617,775.00 

Total after Discount 13,617,775.00 

Total WO Value 16,068,974.50 

Total WO Value : RUPEES  ONE CRORE  SIXTY LAKH SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY
FOUR & PAISE FIFTY ONLY

Billing Address:
Sector-44, Noida - Common, Group Housing Plot No. GH-01/B,,
Sector 146, Noida, U.P, 201303 NOIDA,
INDIA, ,
, 

Vanchha Chaudhary
Authorized By

Date: 06.08.2025 Time: 10:55:55

Acknowledgement :
Vendor Address :